180 181
SPOT
DOWNLIGHT STILLA
Design
Esse-ci
DESCRIPTION
STILLA is a highly technical IP rated fixture that features performance optics, making
it extremely useful for large open plan areas such as warehousing, transport depots

STILLA NB LOW POWER
STILLA WB LOW POWERSTILLA NB HIGH POWER
IP 65
IP 65IP 65
STILLA NB EXTREME POWER
IP 65
78
1261161 / 1441
78
1261161 / 1441
78
1261161 / 1441
78
1261161 / 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L465 24W 4000K 2258 1161
05NB30L465 30W 4000K 2823 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L465 24W 4000K 2409 1161
05WB30L465 30W 4000K 3011 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L465 46W 4000K 4329 1161
05NB57L465 57W 4000K 5364 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L365 24W 3000K 2210 1161
05NB30L365 30W 3000K 2763 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L365 24W 3000K 2361 1161
05WB30L365 30W 3000K 2951 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L365 46W 3000K 4237 1161
05NB57L365 57W 3000K 5250 1441
COD lm mm
05NB95L465 95W 4000K 8940 1161
05NB119L465 119W 4000K 10540 1441
COD lm mm
05NB95L365 95W 3000K 8750 1161
05NB119L365 119W 3000K 10315 1441
OPTIC
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
OPTIC
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
OPTIC
Wide beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
OPTIC
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
184 185STILLA STILLA
STILLA WB HIGH POWER
IP 65
STILLA WB EXTREME POWER
IP 65
05AA13
05AA11
78
1261161 / 1441
78
1261161 / 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L465 46W 4000K 4616 1161
05WB57L465 57W 4000K 5721 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L365 46W 3000K 4525 1161
05WB57L365 57W 3000K 5607 1441
COD lm mm
05WB95L465 95W 4000K 9534 1161
05WB119L465 119W 4000K 11241 1441
COD lm mm
05WB95L365 95W 3000K 9344 1161
05WB119L365 119W 3000K 11016 1441
ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL NOTE
INSTALLATION EXAMPLE
05AA13